
KEY ACCOUNTS EMAIL PHONE
Michael Wahlstrom, VP of Sales & Account Management michael_wahlstrom@uhc.com (404) 260-6264
Matt Smith, Director of Account Management matt_smith@uhc.com (404) 267-6575
Monique Brown, Director of Field Account Management monique_c_brown@uhc.com (470) 322-3223
Altavis Hogg, Sales Support Manager altavis_t_hogg@uhc.com (470) 322-3253

Mark Bailey mark_a_bailey@uhc.com (470) 322-3246
Mark Dukes mark_dukes@uhc.com (763) 292-6511
Nicholas Fraser nicholas_fraser@uhc.com (781) 419-8302
Wesley Frandsen wesley_frandsen@uhc.com (205) 739-8557

David O’Brien david_m_obrien@uhc.com (763) 273-9216
Thomas Redmond tommy_redmond@uhc.com (404) 915-1460

Rory Lowe rory_lowe@uhc.com (612) 383-4017
Kimberly Lowder kimberly_lowder@uhc.com (470) 322-3255
Karen Richardson karen_richardson@uhc.com (952) 202-5916

Chad Johnson chad_e_johnson@uhc.com (952) 202-5238
Jamie Monk jamie_r_monk@uhc.com (952) 202-1392
Georgia Thomas georgia_thomas@uhc.com (612) 383-4380
Megan Watson megan_watson@uhc.com (470) 322-3264
Jesse Zyla jesse_zyla@uhc.com (770) 300-3643
Sarifun Amin (Specialty) sarifun_amin@uhc.com (612) 383-3328
Sharon Bell (UMR) sharon_m_bell@umr.com (952) 202-0304
Loretta Ford (UMR) fay.ford@umr.com (763) 361-0305
Ann Marie Kirkland (UMR) annmarie.kirkland@umr.com (952) 406-3020
Crista Waggoner (UMR) crista.waggoner@umr.com (952) 202-4436

Taylor Jenkins taylor_jenkins@uhc.com (770) 200-6022

Kimberly Case kimberly_case@uhc.com (763) 292-6931
Craig Hinner craig_hinner@uhc.com (763) 347-3342
Anesha Larry anesha_larry@uhc.com (612) 383-4877
Laureen Pike laureen_pike@uhc.com (952) 486-4336
Kathy Schley kathy_schley@uhc.com (612) 425-3974
Tawanda Gordon (UMR) tawanda_gordon@uhc.com (612) 383-3492
Melinda Watson (UMR) melinda_watson@umr.com (952) 251-6799
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